
LAKE COMMISSION 

 

 

MEMBERSHIP: 7 

 

TERM: 7 Years 

 

APPOINTMENT: First Regular Meeting in January by City Council 

 

COMPENSATION: Charter provides no compensation 

 

 

MEMBERS    TERM EXPIRES: 

 

Art Gernt    1/25 

62 Old Mail Road 

Crossville, TN  38555 

931-260-4649 

art.gernt@crossvilletn.gov  

 

Charles Loveday    1/26 

1097 Mockingbird Drive 

Crossville, TN  38555 

931-250-1073 

lovedayc@charter.net 

 

Doug Brady    1/27 

129 Canterbury Lane 

Crossville, TN  38555 

931-200-8954 

dcbrady@charter.net  

 

Gordon Atchley    1/28 

175 Holiday Ct. 

Crossville, TN  38555 

931-484-2060 

gordon.atchley@fbitn.com 

 

Levonn Hubbard    1/29 

735 Dayton Ave. 

Crossville, TN  38555 

931-510-2251 

lhubbard@gmail.com   

 

Clark West    1/23 

482 Riverchase Dr. 

Crossville, TN  38571 

931-248-2265 

clark.west@fnbotn.com  

 

George Marlow    1/24 

135 Flamingo Drive 

Crossville, TN  38555  

931-260-5846 

georgemmarlow@yahoo.com  

mailto:art.gernt@crossvilletn.gov
mailto:lovedayc@charter.net
mailto:dcbrady@charter.net
mailto:gordon.atchley@fbitn.com
mailto:lhubbard@gmail.com
mailto:clark.west@fnbotn.com
mailto:georgemmarlow@yahoo.com

